Name Company Address E-mail
Institute of
Meteorology and  ful. Podlesna 61

Klejnowski Ryszard

Water Management

01-673 Warsaw

ryszard.klejnowski++at++imgw |

Météo-France

42, av. Coriolis
31057 Toulouse

Legrand Emmanuel Toulouse Cedex, France  [emmanuel.legrand++at++meteo.fr
1 Quai Branly
75340 Paris
Christian Blondin Météo-France Cedex, France |christian.blondin++at++meteo.fr
42, av. Coriolis
Météo-France, 31057 Toulouse
Bouttier Francois CNRM/GMAP Cedex, France  |bouttiert++at++meteo.fr

Alain Ratier

Météo-France

1 Quai Branly
75340 Paris
Cedex, France

alain.ratier++at++meteo.fr

Brozkova Radmila

CHMI

[Na Sabatce 17
CZ-14306
PRAHA 4 -
Komorany

radmila.brozkovat+-+at++chmi.cz

Jean-Francois Geleyn

ALADIN
Programma Manager

[Na Sabatce 17
CZ-14306
PRAHA 4 -
Komorany

jean-francois.geleyn++tat++chmi.cz

Instituto de

Rua C AO
Aeroporto de
Lisboa 1749-007

Maria Jose Correia Monteiro|Meteorologia Lisboa, Portugal |maria.monteiro++at++meteo.pt
P.0.Box 201
Royal Netherlands (3730 AE DE
Meteorological BILT,
J.R.A. Onvlee Institute [Netherlands jeanette.onvleet+at++knminl
97, S0S.
Bucuresti-
[National Ploiesti, 013686
Meteorological Bucharest,
Cornel Soci Administration Romania cornel.soci++at++meteo.inmh.ro




Meteorological and

Gric 3, 10000

Tomislav Kovacic Hydrological Service|Zagreb, Croatia |kovacict+at++cirus.dhz.hr
Meteorological and |Gric 3, 10000
Dijana Klaric Hydrological Service|Zagreb, Croatia |dijana++at++cirus.dhz.hr
Kiitiikcii Ali Bey
Turkish State Cad. No. 4,
Meteorological Kalaba, Ankara,
Mahmut Kayhan Service Turkey mkayhan++at-++meteor.gov.tr
Kiitiikcli Ali Bey
Turkish State Cad. No. 4,
Meteorological Kalaba, Ankara,
M.Faith Biiyiikkasabbasi Service Turkey fkasapbasi++at++meteor.gov.tr
Shinfield Park
Reading
Erik Andersson ECMWF RG29AX, UK  |erik.anderssont++at++ecmwf.int
Hohe Warte 38
1190 Vienna,
Fritz Neuwirth ZAMG Austria fritz.neuwirth++at++zamg.ac.at
Hohe Warte 38
1190 Vienna,
Thomas Haiden ZAMG Austria thomas.haiden+tat++zamg.ac.at
66 Tsarigradsko
Shausse, Sofia,
Valery Spiridonov INIMH Bulgaria valery.spiridonov++at++meteo.bg
Royal Ringlaan 3, 1180
Meteorological Brussels,
Henri Malcorps Institute of Belgium [Belgium henri.malcorps++at++oma.be
Royal Ringlaan 3, 1180
Meteorological Brussels,
An Neukermans Institute of Belgium [Belgium an.neukermans++at++oma.be
Royal Ave.circulaire 3
Meteorological 1180 Brusseles
Josette Vanderborght Institute of Belgium |[Belgium josette.vanderborght+-+at++oma.be
Slovak Jeseniova 17
Hydrometeorological{83315 Bratislava
Jozef Vivoda Institute Slovak Rep. jozef.vivodat++at++shmu.sk




Meteorological

Office,
Environmental 'Vojkova 1b, SI-
Jozef Roskar Agency of Slovenia {1000 Ljubljana |jozef.roskar++at++gov.si
Meteorological
Office,
Environmental 'Vojkova 1b, SI-
Mark Zagar Agency of Slovenia [1000 Ljubljana [mark.zagar++at++gov.si
Meteorological
Office,
Environmental 'Vojkova 1b, SI-
Jure Jerman Agency of Slovenia [1000 Ljubljana |jure.jerman++at++gov.si
Meteorological
Office,
Environmental 'Vojkova 1b, SI-
Klemen Bergant Agency of Slovenia [1000 Ljubljana |klemen.bergantt+tat++gov.si
Hungarian Kitaibel Palu. 1.
Meteorological 1024 Budapest,
Zoltan Dunkel Service Hungary dunkel.z++at++met.hu
Hungarian Kitaibel Palu. 1.
Meteorological 1024 Budapest,
11diké Dobi Service Hungary dobi.i++at++met.hu
Hungarian Kitaibel Pal u. 1.
Meteorological 1024 Budapest,
Andras Horanyi Service Hungary horanyi.a++at++methu
Hungarian Kitaibel Pal u. 1.
Meteorological 1024 Budapest,
Gergely Boloni Service Hungary boloni.g++at++met.hu
[Na Sabatce 17
Czech CZ-14306
HydrometeorologicalPRAHA 4 -
Ivan Obrusnik Institute Komorany obrusnik++at++chmi.cz
DMN en face
prefecture hay
hassani ain chock
Direction de la B.P 8106 Oasis
meteorology Casablanca,
Hassan Haddouch [Nationale Maroc haddouchh++at++yahoo.com




Abdallah Nassif

Direction de la
meteorology

[Nationale

DMN en face
prefecture hay
hassani ain chock
B.P 8106 Oasis
Casablanca,

Maroc
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